Cadet Circuit Men Epee

Cadet Circuit

Trofeo Meastro Dario Codarin

Mens Epee Cadet Individual

Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Gesamtplatzierung
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Name
KONDRING
PREZIOSI
HOROWITZ
MARENCO
EWART
NAGY
ANDRASFI
CHEONG
LOYOLA
BIRO
STRNAD
VOLPI
RUDI SOMA
BOGERT
DEBNAR
THEIN-SANDLER
BRADFORD
WILSON
ZAPARA
PAOLINI
BENDE
CUNNINGHAM
VITELLI
ROUDBAR
SARVARI
VAN GILST
YUAN
BIRKENMAIER
PISKOVATSKOV
MESTYANEK
ABATE
BUZZACCHINO
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Vorname
Philipp
Alessio
Charles
Federico
Stephen
David
Tibor
Robin
Neisser
David
Ondrej
Federico
PETER
Alexander
Gergely
Adrien
Jack
Nicolas
Yurii
Giacomo
Bence
Bazil
Gennaro Maria
SAMUEL
Merse
Sabastian
Wesley
Marco
Jonathan
Mate
Riccardo
Gianpaolo
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Nation
GER
ITA
USA
ITA
USA
HUN
HUN
USA
BEL
ROU
CZE
ITA
HUN
USA
HUN
USA
USA
USA
UKR
ITA
HUN
USA
ITA
BEL
HUN
LUX
USA
GER
USA
HUN
ITA
ITA
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VARGA
LENARD
CROUSE
PETROSEWICZ JR
STUBNYA
ANTEKEIER
CANZONERI
JUKNA
KRAVITZ
CAUDO
DARASHKOU
BANYAI

DE MOLA
TAYLOR
JOHANIDES
ZANCANELLA
WILSON
CRIBLEZ
BANSAGI
GAZZANIGA
KOCH

GAO
HEMELAERS
JORDAN
DOTLACIL
BONGARD
JAKOVAC
KILJANDER
ISHII

RAPPE

YASU
BEYRLE
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
HATZ

RICCI
KOSTYUK
KOCK
DICKINSON
MATEVOSOV
SZEP
NAGURNYI
MAISEIKAU
BONFERRONI

Samu
Vince
Ulfric
Thomas
Marton
Aidan
Davide
Rokas
Zachary
Domenico
Anton
Botond
Daniel
Joseph
Lukas Jakub
Amedeo
Sean
Lorin Noam
BARNABAS
Giacomo
Mate
Tiger
Robbe
Ren

Petr

Louis
Gergely
Oskar
Kazuki
BASTIEN
Masato
Joshua
Javier
Nick
Bernardo
Danilo
Joachim
Matthew
Artem
Marton
laroslav
Dzmitry
Gabriel
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HUN
HUN
USA
USA
HUN
USA
ITA
LTU
USA
ITA
BLR
HUN
ITA
USA
SVK
ITA
USA
SUI
HUN
ITA
HUN
USA
BEL
GER
CZE
GER
HUN
FIN
JPN
BEL
JPN
GER
ESP
SUI
ITA
UKR
FIN
GBR
UKR
ROU
UKR
BLR
SUI
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76
77
78
79
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

RECLO
CLERCX
HELLINGS
PUCHACHER
MALAGUTI
HOLDIY
MEUTI
MOURI
GUMENIUK
VON LAUE
BALCAR
KULIASHOU
ELSAYED
DRAGOI
PFEIFER
MIKKILA
RUSSELL
LOKAJ
MASCA
ZRYD
FROESCHL
SEIDEL
MOHAB
LUSTI
BAZAVAN
LUTIN
SZAKMARY
WUTSCHKA
YAMANAKA
JURECKA
JAEGER
TORACCA
DUMONT
SHELANSKI
BLOMMAERT
KRUGLOV
FARKAS
GERINI
STOLAR
JURKA
GOMEZ HIDALGO
GOORIS
ROEHM

Martin
Robin
Joshua
Felix
Marco
OLEKSIY
Andrea
Riku
Vladyslav
Gerrit
Josef
Dzmitri
AHMED
Nicolae
Jannik
Max
James
Vaclav
Adam
Arthur
Lucas
Rudger
MOWAFY
Hannes
Dorin
Antoine
Nandor
Pavel
Mick
Jakub
Leon
Lorenzo
Celien
Isaac
Felix
Vladyslav
CSABA
Luca
Samuel
Jakub
Pablo
Andreo
Louis
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SVK
BEL
GBR
AUT
ITA
UKR
ITA
JPN
UKR
GER
CZE
BLR
EGY
ROU
SUI
FIN
GBR
CZE
ROU
SUI
GER
GER
EGY
SUI
ROU
SUI
HUN
CZE
USA
CZE
GER
ITA
SUI
USA
BEL
UKR
HUN
SUI
SVK
CZE
ESP
BEL
GER
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
134
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161

JOHANNS
SELLS
TSOKAS
BUYAN
KUCKA
SHEVCHENKO
STANGE
WEBER
MASUDA
SCHULZE
PORTA
KOURIL
BARTASKA
PORS
CZIRAKI
FERRARIN
KALACSKA
NEMETH
ORTA

KATO

ZIMAN
PANTSIALEYEU
YAROKH
DUNAIJ
MILLER
GAUTHIER
SZABO
KLEMEN
SCIUTO
VIDALI
CONRADT
MUELLER
THEWANGER
VOLKOVCZ
PILIPENKO
HIVERSKI
SAWAMURA
WENZEL
ERKENS
SGUBBI
KRAHER
KREMSLEITHNER
SAAVALAINEN

Loic
Alexander
Asterios
Rahmi Kaan
Branislav
Viktor
Simon
Sebastian
Yohito
Finn
Giovanni
Jiri

Matas
Gregor
BALINT
Franky
Botond
Gergo
Javier
Zoltan
David
Bahdan
Sviatoslav
Denis
Malcolm
Guilhem
Karol
Marco
Emanuele
Aurel
Leonard
Luis

Emil
TOMASH MATVEY
Andres
Uladzimir
Takuya
Tijan
Roman
Mattia
Martin
Michael
Ellis
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LUX
AUS
GRE
TUR
SVK
UKR
GER
SUI
JPN
GER
ITA
CZE
LTU
SLO
HUN
LUX
HUN
HUN
ESP
ROU
ROU
BLR
UKR
SVK
USA
SUI
SVK
AUT
ITA
LUX
GER
AUT
AUT
UKR
NOR
BLR
JPN
SLO
GER
ITA
AUT
AUT
FIN
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162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
191
194
194
196
197
198
198
200
201
202
203
204

HATTINGER
TALAN
KULKA
RUDYK
DUGAC
PETERSEN
TAURIAINEN
PONCIN
VOLAK
OSAKI
GAVRILUT
MIRKOVIC
MUSTER
FROESCHL
NISHIGAKI
GIORLA
BECKER
ZALESAK
ANDREWS
LANG
KOLOMYYCHUK
LAGHI
LYMANSKYI
MORGENSTERN
PACHEVSKYI
SALOKAS
SKENDERIS
MIKHALKOU
NIKOLIC
HORVATH
SAVELAINEN
VIVAR
GUNDAR
LACH
KUDRIAVCEV
BIRO

DOZAJ
HELBIG
LUKATSKIY
ELLIOT HUMER
GELINE
LASSINE
WEISE

Jakob

Tin

Peter
Maksym
Gaspar
Cornelius
Topias
NICOLAS
Samuel
Rensuke
Daniel
Blagoje
Augustin
Carl-Noah
Shoichiro
Tobia
Olivier
Adam
Benjamin
Yannick
STANISLAV
Lorenzo
Pavlo

Eric
KOSTIANTIN
Arnas
Georgios
Pavel
Kosta
Matyi
Joonas
Emesto
Oleg
Lukas
GEORGIY
Alexander
Marko
Niclas
YEVGENYI
Lukas
Tom
Arnaud
Max
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AUT
CRO
SVK
UKR
CRO
GER
FIN
BEL
CZE
JPN
ROU
SRB
SUI
GER
JPN
SUI
LUX
SVK
GBR
SUI
UKR
ITA
UKR
GER
UKR
LTU
GRE
BLR
SRB
SVK
FIN
ESP
UKR
AUT
UKR
AUT
SRB
GER
UKR
AUT
BEL
BEL
GER
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205
205
207
208
208
210
211
211
213
213
215
216
217
217
217
220
221

HOSS

MEGO
ERNEE
VILIBIC
ZUR-MUEHLEN
MARCHAND
BOUGATSOS
KOGLER
CIKATRICIS
SOLA
VERWAAL
ASADA
GERSI
GSTETTNER
ISHIMURA
MORITSCH
GILLES

Moritz
Daniel
Jan
Kresimir
Lars
Charles Edouard
Dionysios
Marco
Michal
Jakov
Crijn
Kaito
Tomas
Michel
Sotaro
Florian
Thomas
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LUX
SVK
CZE
CRO
GER
SUI

GRE
AUT
SVK
CRO
BEL
JPN

SVK
AUT
JPN

AUT
BEL
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